FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
L
Length
(mm)
Rotation
Direction
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R6 6 830 600 4 42 19.0 CCW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R10 10 500 360 8 42 19.0 CCW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R18 18 270 200 14 83 21.5 CW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R30 30 160 120 24 83 21.5 CW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R50 50 100 72 36 167 24.0 CCW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R75 75 65 48 54 167 24.0 CCW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R100 100 50 36 72 167 24.0 CCW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R150 150 33 24 83 250 26.5 CW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R200 200 25 18 83 250 26.5 CW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R250 250 20 14 83 250 26.5 CW
BDSG-37-40-24V-5000-R300 300 16 12 83 250 26.5 CW
D
IM
E
N